

MARKETING BULLETIN Roofing Systems

717 17th St. Denver, CO 80202 (800) 922-5922

Bulletin Number: M24-024 Date: September 12, 2024 Distribution: External

Announcing JM TPO Heat Weldable Cover Tape

Johns Manville is pleased to announce the addition of **JM TPO Heat Weldable Cover Tape** in **White** to our TPO portfolio. The addition of the new JM TPO Heat Weldable Cover Tape provides installers with the option of a product with a heat weldable detail in the uphill position for flashing metal edges. Currently, JM TPO Cover Tape is, and will continue to be, our primary offering for a TPO application.

With the addition of JM TPO Heat Weldable Cover Tape, Johns Manville brings to the market a 60 mil reinforced membrane with a 3" cover tape to strip in metal flanges and a 3" wide membrane only strip that is heat welded. This additional detail provides an option for a 25-year guarantee and a robust welded detail that was not available previously on a cover tape solution. This new detail will work with our existing JM TPO Membrane Primer along with our existing JM Single Ply Membrane Primer (Low VOC). This addition to our TPO portfolio provides additional options in the cover tape product line.

JM TPO Heat Weldable Cover Tape will be available packaged 100' rolls two per box by September 12th at JM's Scottsboro, AL, Hazleton, PA, and Hillsboro, TX manufacturing facilities. The product will also be available from JM's Lathrop warehouse storage facility in California starting September 27th, 2024.

Product	SKU
JM TPO Heat Weldable Cover Tape	70009197

Additional product information & data sheets can be found at www.JM.com.

JM TPO Heat Weldable Cover Tape Data Sheet
JM TPO Heat Weldable Cover Tape Product Page
JM TPO Heat Weldable Cover Tape Detail Page

Please contact your JM Sales Team and/or Regional Service Account Specialist with any questions. Thank you for your continued support.

Kaare Kurtzke TPO Product Manager